


Breakfast

Continental Breakfast (D, E, G)

Bakery Basket

Selection of Viennoiseries and White or Brown Toast
Served with Butter, Selected Preserves and Honey
Freshly Sliced Seasonal Fruit

Your Choice of Fresh Juice

Orange, Mango, Pineapple, Watermelon or Carrot
Your Choice of Hot Drink

Freshly Brewed Filter Coffee, Hot Chocolate, Tea or
Herbal Infusion

95

English Breakfast (D, E, G) 140

Bakery Basket
Selection of Viennoiseries and White or Brown Toast
Served with Butter, Selected Preserves and Honey

Freshly Sliced Seasonal Fruit

Two Farm Fresh Eggs Prepared to Your Liking
Served with Grilled Tomatoes, Hash Browns, Sautéed
Mushrooms and your choice of Turkey bacon or Chicken
Sausage

Your Choice of Fresh Juice
Orange, Mango, Pineapple, Watermelon or Carrot

Your Choice of Hot Drink

Freshly Brewed Filter Coffee, Hot Chocolate, Tea or
Herbal Infusion

NH Healthy Starter (D, E, G, F) 110

Bakery Basket

Selection of Viennoiseries and White or Brown Toast
Served with Butter, Selected Preserves and Honey
Freshly Sliced Seasonal Fruit

Whole Wheat Bagel

with Cream Cheese and Scottish Smoked Salmon
Egg White Omelette

Served with Grilled Tomatoes, Sautéed Kale and
Mushrooms

Your Choice of Fresh Juice

Orange, Mango, Pineapple, Watermelon or Carrot
Your Choice of Hot Drink

Freshly Brewed Filter Coffee, Hot Chocolate, Tea or
Herbal Infusion

D-Dairy, E-Egg, F-Fish, M-Mollusks, L-Lupin, S-Soya, P-Peanuts, G-Gluten, CS-Crustaceans, MS-Mustard, N-Nuts, SS-Sesame, C-Celery, SP-Sulphates, V-Vegetarian

All Prices are in UAE Dirhams inclusive of 7% Municipality fee, 10% service charge



Breakfast Favorites

Oriental Breakfast (D, E, G, N) 140

Bakery Basket

Selection of Viennoiseries and Arabic Bread Served with
Butter, Selected Preserves and Honey

Freshly Sliced Seasonal Fruit

Arabic Specialities

Foul Medames, Labneh, Feta and Halloumi Cheese,
Mixed Olives, Hummus, Sliced Tomatoes and
Cucumber Shakshuka

Your Choice of Fresh Juice

Orange, Mango, Pineapple, Watermelon or Carrot
Your Choice of Hot Drink

Freshly Brewed Filter Coffee, Hot Chocolate, Tea or
Herbal Infusion

Freshly Sliced Seasonal Fruit
Yoghurt Greek Salad

Cheese Platter (D, N)
Cow’s Milk, Goat’s Milk and Sheep’s Milk Selection
Served With Crackers, Celery, Walnuts and Grapes

Scottish Smoked Salmon (F, SS)

With Caper Berries, Lemon, Onion Rings and Sesame
Bagel

45

65

85

70

Cereal (D, G, N, S) 30
Corn Flakes, All Bran, Frosties, Rice, Krispies, or Gluten

Free Cereal, Served With Full Fat, Low Fat, Almond or

Soy Milk

Bircher Muesli (D, N) 30
Mixed Oats, Apple, Pear, Nuts, Yoghurt and Honey

Hot Oatmeal Porridge 30

With honey and fresh wild berries

D-Dairy, E-Egg, F-Fish, M-Mollusks, L-Lupin, S-Soya, P-Peanuts, G-Gluten, CS-Crustaceans, MS-Mustard, N-Nuts, SS-Sesame, C-Celery, SP-Sulphates, V-Vegetarian

All Prices are in UAE Dirhams inclusive of 7% Municipality fee, 10% service charge



Breakfast

Traditional Pancakes (G, D, E)
With Maple Syrup and Mixed Berry Compote

Homemade Waffles (D, E, G)
With Maple Syrup and Mixed Berry Compote

Two Fresh Farm Eggs Prepared
to Your Liking (G)

Served With Grilled Tomatoes, Hash Brown Potatoes,
Sautéed Mushrooms,
Turkey Bacon or Chicken Sausage

55

55

65

Eggs Benedict (G, D, E)

Poached Eggs on Toasted English Muffin With Choice Of
Turkey Ham, Smoked Salmon or Sautéed Spinach (V) and
Hollandaise Sauce

BreadBasket (D, E, G, SS)
Selection Of Bread Rolls and Toast, Served with Butter
Selected Preserves and Honey

Bakery Basket (D, E, G, N)

Selection Of Viennoiseries and Toast, Served with Butter
Selected Preserves and Honey

65

30

55

Children Breakfast (D, E, G)

Your Choice of Fresh Juice
Orange, Mango, Pineapple, Watermelon or Carrot

Your Choice of cereals
Frosties or Coco Pops

Two Fresh Farm Eggs Prepared to Your Liking
Scrambled, Poached or Fried egg

OR

Buttermilk Pancakes
Served with seasonal berries and Vermont maple syrup

D-Dairy, E-Egg, F-Fish, M-Mollusks, L-Lupin, S-Soya, P-Peanuts, G-Gluten, CS-Crustaceans, MS-Mustard, N-Nuts, SS-Sesame, C-Celery, SP-Sulphates, V-Vegetarian

All Prices are in UAE Dirhams inclusive of 7% Municipality fee, 10% service charge

55



Appetizers

Roma Plum Tomato and Burrata
Cheese(D, MS)

Avocado, Basil Chiffonade and Cold Pressed Extra
Virgin Olive Oil

Classic Prawn Cocktail (E, CS, F)

Crunchy Iceberg lettuce, Smoked Paprika, Celery and
Quail Egg with Cocktail Sauce

Classic Caesar Salad (E, G)

Crispy Romaine Lettuce Tossed in Caesar Dressing,
Turkey Bacon Crunchy Croutons and Parmesan Cheese
Add Grilled Chicken 20

Add Grilled Prawns 30

80

80

80

Organic Quinoa Salad (MS, N) 75

Organic Quinoa, Shaved Fennel, walnuts, Pomegranate,
Baby Spinach, Citrus Zest Dressed with Truffle Honey
Vinaigrette

Cold Mezzeh Platter (D, G) 70

Hummus, Moutabel, Tabouleh, Fattoush, Stuffed Vine
Leaves, Mixed Arabic Pickles, Served With Arabic Bread

Thai Papaya Salad (P, CS) 80
Papaya Salad, Beans, Peanuts, Dried Shrimp, Cherry
Tomatoes and Chili Lime Dressing

Greek Salad (D, C) 60

Yarra Valley Feta, Cucumber, Tomatoes, Peppers and

Olives

From The Soup Kettle

Oriental Lentil Soup (D, G, C) 45

A Blend of Red Lentils, Onions, Potatoes, Garlic, Tomatoes and Cumin
Served With Pita Croutons and Lemon Wedge

Roasted Pepper and Tomato Soup (D, G) 43

Roasted pumpkin, Cream cheese, crouton, and pumpkin seed oil

D-Dairy, E-Egg, F-Fish, M-Mollusks, L-Lupin, S-Soya, P-Peanuts, G-Gluten, CS-Crustaceans, MS-Mustard, N-Nuts, SS-Sesame, C-Celery, SP-Sulphates, V-Vegetarian

All Prices are in UAE Dirhams inclusive of 7% Municipality fee, 10% service charge



Pizza In a Box

Margherita (D, G)
Vine-Ripened Tomatoes, Basil and Mozzarella Di
Buffalo Campana

Grilled Mediterranean Veg (D, C, G)

Asparagus, Bell pepper, Sicilian Cherry, Tomatoes and
Eggplant

Chicken BBQ, (D, C, G)
Chicken Tikka, onion rings, sweet mango chutney,
Tomatoes, chili flakes and Fresh coriander

Pepperoni (D, G)
Pepperoni, Vine-Ripened Tomatoes and Mozzarella
Cheese

Fungi (D, G)
Mushrooms, Vine-Ripened Tomatoes and Mozzarella
Cheese

70

70

75

80

85

NH Comfort Menu

Hot Mezzeh Platter (D, G)
Lamb Kibbeh, Cheese Rakakat, Spinach Fatayer
Meat Sambousek, Tahina Sauce

Club sandwich (G, D, E)

Toasted Brown or white bread, Grilled Chicken
Breast, Veal Bacon, Baby Gem Lettuce, Sliced
Tomatoes, fried egg, Mayonnaise, Served with
Fries

Falafel Pita (G, D)

Homemade Falafel Wrapped in Markouk Bread
with Crisp Lettuce, Garlic Cream, Red Pepper
Hummus, Arabic Pickles, Served with Fries

All Prices are in UAE Dirhams inclusive of 7% Municipality fee, 10% service charge

75

75

50

Wagyu Burger (D, MS, SS)
Chargrilled Wagyu Ground Beef, Melted Cheddar
Cheese, Homemade Coleslaw Served with Fries

Old Fashioned Tuna

Sandwich (G, D, F)

Tuna flakes, Mayonnaise, Lettuce, Onion Gherkin,
Toasted Sour Dough Dread and Crispy Fries

D-Dairy, E-Egg, F-Fish, M-Mollusks, L-Lupin, S-Soya, P-Peanuts, G-Gluten, CS-Crustaceans, MS-Mustard, N-Nuts, SS-Sesame, C-Celery, SP-Sulphates, V-Vegetarian

95

75



Indian And Oriental

Paneer Jhalfrezi (D)

Served With paratha or Fragrant Basmati Rice,
Papadum and Mixed Salad

75

Dal Makhani (D) 65

Black lentil, red kidney bean, spices, butter, and
cream, Served with paratha or Basmati Rice Papadum
and Mixed Salad

Butter Chicken (D) 65

Served With Fragrant Basmati Rice, Papadum and
mixed pickle and kachumber Salad

Salmon Harra (F, N) 180

Served Saffron Rice, Tomato and Bell Pepper Sauce
and Pine Nuts

Vegetable Biryani (D) 95
Basmati Rice Cooked with Authentic Spices, Curry
Sauce, mixed vegetable, Served with Papadum and

Traditional Condiments
With Boneless Chicken 100

Arabic Mixed Grill Platter (E, G)

Shish Taouk, Shish Kebab, Kofta and Lamb chop 150
Served With Arabic Bread, Garlic Mayonnaise,

Tahini Sauce and Pickles

Pasta

Choose Your Pasta (D, G)

Spaghetti, Penne, Gluten-Free Penne, Gnocchi

Choose Your Sauce
Tomato, Arrabiata Sauce, Bolognese, Cream Sauce, Pesto

Choose Your Own Topping
Seafood, Chicken, Vegetables

Plant based mushroom and spinach
Ravioli (G)

Tomato Ragout, Fresh Basil, Garlic, Olive Qil, Grated Vegan
Cheese

D-Dairy, E-Egg, F-Fish, M-Mollusks, L-Lupin, S-Soya, P-Peanuts, G-Gluten, CS-Crustaceans, MS-Mustard, N-Nuts, SS-Sesame, C-Celery, SP-Sulphates, V-Vegetarian

All Prices are in UAE Dirhams inclusive of 7% Municipality fee, 10% service charge

90

35/20/15

80



Surt And Turf

Mediterranean Sea Bream (F, CS) 150

Pan-Seared Sea Bream, Served with Piperade,
Pomme Puree and Shellfish Sauce

Atlantic Salmon (F, CS)

Slow Roasted Salmon Fillet, Served with Crushed

150

Potatoes with Shallots, Seasonal Greens And Brown

Shrimp Noisette

Roasted Corn-Fed Chicken
Breast (E, G)

120

Served With Potato Gnocchi, Seasonal Vegetables,

Chicken Jus

Grilled Australian Beef

Tenderloin 200g
Served With Chunky Chips, Grilled Tomato,
Portobello Mushroom and Rocket Leaves

220

Vegetarian Favorites

Hand-Rolled Gnocchi (D, N) 150

With Sauce Romanesco and Toasted almonds In Sage
Butter

Asian Favorites

Pad Thai Goong (D, C, G) 105

Prawns, Flat Rice Noodles, Bean Sprouts, Peanuts
and Fried Tofu

Nasi Goreng (E, CS) 110
Chicken Satay, Fried Rice, Indonesian Spiced
Prawn Crackers, Fried Egg and Asian Pickles

D-Dairy, E-Egg, F-Fish, M-Mollusks, L-Lupin, S-Soya, P-Peanuts, G-Gluten, CS-Crustaceans, MS-Mustard, N-Nuts, SS-Sesame, C-Celery, SP-Sulphates, V-Vegetarian

All Prices are in UAE Dirhams inclusive of 7% Municipality fee, 10% service charge



Desserts

Umm Ali (G, N)
Puff Pastry, Milk, Nuts, Raisins, Rosewater-
Infused Cream

Creme Catalan (D, E)

Double Cream, Pasteurized Egg, Vanilla Pod and
Caramelized Sugar

Chocolate Ganache tart (D, E,
G, N)

Fresh berries, Pineapple Compote and Toffee
Sauce.

Espresso Tiramisu (D, E, G)
Espresso-soaked Lady Finger, Cream
Mascarpone, Coca Powder

40

40

40

45

Strawberry Cheesecake (D, E, G)

Topped with Fresh Strawberries, Fruit Coulis

Exotic Sliced Seasonal Fruit

Our Chef’s Selection of Ice
Cream (D)

Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry

Kids Menu

Cream of Tomato Soup (D, G)

Fresh Tomato, Celery, Carrot

Chicken Nuggets (E, G)

Breaded Chicken, Coleslaw, and Fries

45

45

50

30

35

Melted Cheese Sandwich (D, G)
White Sliced Bread , Cheddar Cheese and Crispy Fries

Crumb Fried Cod Fish Finger (E G)

White Fish, Bread Crumb, Tartare Sauce and Crispy Fries

Tiny Burger (E, G)
Plain Mini-Beef Burger with Tomatoes, Salad Leaves and
Fries

Spaghetti (D, G)
Served With Tomato (V) or Bolognese Sauce and
Parmesan Cheese

Ice Creams (D)

D-Dairy, E-Egg, F-Fish, M-Mollusks, L-Lupin, S-Soya, P-Peanuts, G-Gluten, CS-Crustaceans, MS-Mustard, N-Nuts, SS-Sesame, C-Celery, SP-Sulphates, V-Vegetarian

All Prices are in UAE Dirhams inclusive of 7% Municipality fee, 10% service charge

35

60

40

35

30






By The Bottle

Estrella Dam

Strongbow

Amstel Light

Corona

Heineken

Beer Bucket
(5 beers of your choice)

40

40
40

40

40

160

All Prices are in UAE Dirhams inclusive of 7% Municipality fee, 10% service charge



Double Shots 6c¢l

Whisky

John Jameson

Johnnie Walker Black Label, 12 Year Old
Chivas Regal, 18 Year Old

Jack Daniel’s

Vodka

Grey Goose
Absolut Blue

100
140
250
100

150
100

All Prices are in UAE Dirhams inclusive of 7% Municipality fee, 10% service charge

Rum

Captain Morgan White
Captain Morgan Black
Bacardi White

Gin
Bombay Sapphire

Tanqueray No. Ten

100
100
90

90
90



By The Bottle

Whisky

John Jameson

Johnnie Walker Black Label, 12 Year Old
Chivas Regal, 18 Year Old

Jack Daniel’s

Vodka

Grey Goose
Absolut Blue

1,100
1,400
2,800
1,100

1,600
900

All Prices are in UAE Dirhams inclusive of 7% Municipality fee, 10% service charge

Rum

Captain Morgan White
Captain Morgan Black
Bacardi White

Gin
Bombay Sapphire

Tanqueray No. Ten

900
900
900

900
1,000



By The Glass

Vina Palomeras Blanco, Spain

Santa Julia Chardonnay, Argentina

Porcupine Ridge Sauvighon Blanc,
South Africa

Dr. Loosen Riesling ,Germany

45

50
60

65

By The Bottle

Pinot Grigio Gabbiano, Italy

Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand

Petit Chablis Louis Jadot, France

Domaine Larue Puligny Montrachet “La Garenne” ler Cru, France
Dr. Loosen Riesling, Germany

Vina Palomeras Blanco, Spain

Martin Codax Albarino, Spain

Blanc De Pacs Clasica, Spain

Casa Lapostolle Chardonnay, Chile

All Prices are in UAE Dirhams inclusive of 7% Municipality fee, 10% service charge

240
550
400
1,850
260
200
300
250

240



By The Glass

Malbec Argento, Argentina
Vina Palomeras Rioja, Spain
Mad Fish, Shiraz, Australia

Oyster Bay Pinot Noir, New Zealand

By The Bottle

45 Kanonkop Kadette, South Africa
45 Casa Lapostolle, Chile

Barone Ricasoli Brolio Chianti, Italy
60 Pintia, Spain
85

Camino Romano, Spain

Stonehedge Shyrah, USA

Robert Mondavi Bourbon Barrel Cabernet Sauvignon, USA
Louis Jadot Gevrey Chambertin, France

Barossa Valley Estates Shiraz, Australia

Marsyas Rouge, Lebanon

All Prices are in UAE Dirhams inclusive of 7% Municipality fee, 10% service charge

260
225
400
1100
400
240
450
1300
325
600



By The Glass

Vina Palomeras Rosato, Spain

M De Minuty Provence, France

By The Bottle

Matua , New Zealand

Sunset Ksara, Lebanon

Rosé & Sparkling

By The Bottle

45 Moet & Chandon Imperial, France

70 Moet & Chandon Imperial Rose, France
Dom Perignon Blanc, France
Organic Prosecco, Italy
Jeio Prosecco Valdobbiadene, Italy

315 Frexinet Cava, Spain

300

All Prices are in UAE Dirhams inclusive of 7% Municipality fee, 10% service charge

990
1,150
3,950
325
325

325



Water

Still Water
Aqua Panna 50cl, Aqua Panna 75cl

Sparkling Water

San Pellegrino 50cl, San Pellegrino 75cl

Fresh Juices

Orange, Watermelon, Pineapple,
Carrot

30/35

30/35

35

Refreshing

Soft Drinks

Pepsi, Pepsi Diet, Mirinda, 7up, 7up
Diet, Soda water, Tonic Water, Ginger
Ala

Bavaria

Red Bull, Red Bull Sugar Free

All Prices are in UAE Dirhams inclusive of 7% Municipality fee, 10% service charge

24

24

50

Coftee

Espresso
Double Espresso
Cappuccino
Macchiato
Americano

Café Latte
Turkish coffee
Hot Chocolate

Tea And Infusions

19

25
30
25
25
30
30
30

25



