



### Breakfast

### Continental Breakfast (D, E, G) Bakery Basket

Selection of Viennoiseries and White or Brown Toast Served with Butter, Selected Preserves and Honey

#### **Freshly Sliced Seasonal Fruit**

Your Choice of Fresh Juice

Orange, Mango, Pineapple, Watermelon or Carrot

#### **Your Choice of Hot Drink**

Freshly Brewed Filter Coffee, Hot Chocolate, Tea or Herbal Infusion

#### 95 Er

English Breakfast (D, E, G)

#### **Bakery Basket**

Selection of Viennoiseries and White or Brown Toast Served with Butter, Selected Preserves and Honey

#### **Freshly Sliced Seasonal Fruit**

#### **Two Farm Fresh Eggs Prepared to Your Liking**

Served with Grilled Tomatoes, Hash Browns, Sautéed Mushrooms and your choice of Turkey bacon or Chicken Sausage

#### **Your Choice of Fresh Juice**

Orange, Mango, Pineapple, Watermelon or Carrot

#### **Your Choice of Hot Drink**

Freshly Brewed Filter Coffee, Hot Chocolate, Tea or Herbal Infusion

#### 140

### NH Healthy Starter (D, E, G, F)

#### **Bakery Basket**

Selection of Viennoiseries and White or Brown Toast Served with Butter, Selected Preserves and Honey

#### **Freshly Sliced Seasonal Fruit**

#### Whole Wheat Bagel

with Cream Cheese and Scottish Smoked Salmon Egg White Omelette Served with Grilled Tomatoes, Sautéed Kale and Mushrooms

#### **Your Choice of Fresh Juice**

Orange, Mango, Pineapple, Watermelon or Carrot

#### **Your Choice of Hot Drink**

Freshly Brewed Filter Coffee, Hot Chocolate, Tea or Herbal Infusion

110



## **Breakfast Favorites**

Freshly Brewed Filter Coffee, Hot Chocolate, Tea or

**Herbal Infusion** 

Oriental Breakfast (D, E, G, N) Bakery Basket	140	Freshly Sliced Seasonal Fruit	45	Cereal (D, G, N, S) Corn Flakes, All Bran, Frosties, Rice, Krispies, or Gluten	30
Selection of Viennoiseries and Arabic Bread Served with Butter, Selected Preserves and Honey		Yoghurt Greek Salad	65	Free Cereal, Served With Full Fat, Low Fat, Almond or Soy Milk	
Freshly Sliced Seasonal Fruit Arabic Specialities Foul Medames, Labneh, Feta and Halloumi Cheese, Mixed Olives, Hummus, Sliced Tomatoes and		Cheese Platter (D, N) Cow's Milk, Goat's Milk and Sheep's Milk Selection Served With Crackers, Celery, Walnuts and Grapes	85	Bircher Muesli (D, N) Mixed Oats, Apple, Pear, Nuts, Yoghurt and Honey	30
Cucumber Shakshuka  Your Choice of Fresh Juice Orange, Mango, Pineapple, Watermelon or Carrot  Your Choice of Hot Drink		Scottish Smoked Salmon (F, SS) With Caper Berries, Lemon, Onion Rings and Sesame Bagel	70	Hot Oatmeal Porridge With honey and fresh wild berries	30



## Breakfast



# Appetizers

Roma Plum Tomato and Burrata Cheese(D, MS) Avocado, Basil Chiffonade and Cold Pressed Extra Virgin Olive Oil	80	Organic Quinoa Salad (MS, N) Organic Quinoa, Shaved Fennel, walnuts, Pomegranate, Baby Spinach, Citrus Zest Dressed with Truffle Honey Vinaigrette	75
Classic Prawn Cocktail (E, CS, F) Crunchy Iceberg lettuce, Smoked Paprika, Celery and Quail Egg with Cocktail Sauce	80	Cold Mezzeh Platter (D, G) Hummus, Moutabel, Tabouleh, Fattoush, Stuffed Vine Leaves, Mixed Arabic Pickles, Served With Arabic Bread	70
Classic Caesar Salad (E, G) Crispy Romaine Lettuce Tossed in Caesar Dressing, Turkey Bacon Crunchy Croutons and Parmesan Cheese Add Grilled Chicken 20	80	Thai Papaya Salad (P, CS) Papaya Salad, Beans, Peanuts, Dried Shrimp, Cherry Tomatoes and Chili Lime Dressing	80
Add Grilled Prawns 30		Greek Salad (D, C) Yarra Valley Feta, Cucumber, Tomatoes, Peppers and Olives	60

# From The Soup Kettle

Oriental Lentil Soup (D, G, C) A Blend of Red Lentils, Onions, Potatoes, Garlic, Tomatoes and Cumin Served With Pita Croutons and Lemon Wedge	45
Roasted Pepper and Tomato Soup (D, G) Roasted pumpkin, Cream cheese, crouton, and pumpkin seed oil	45



### Pizza In a Box

Mushrooms, Vine-Ripened Tomatoes and Mozzarella

Cheese

## NH Comfort Menu

Margherita (D, G) Vine-Ripened Tomatoes, Basil and Mozzarella Di Buffalo Campana	70	Hot Mezzeh Platter (D, G) Lamb Kibbeh, Cheese Rakakat, Spinach Fatayer Meat Sambousek, Tahina Sauce	75	Wagyu Burger (D, MS, SS) Chargrilled Wagyu Ground Beef, Melted Cheddar Cheese, Homemade Coleslaw Served with Fries	95
Grilled Mediterranean Veg (D, C, G) Asparagus, Bell pepper, Sicilian Cherry, Tomatoes and Eggplant	70	Club sandwich (G, D, E) Toasted Brown or white bread, Grilled Chicken Breast, Veal Bacon, Baby Gem Lettuce, Sliced Tomatoes, fried egg, Mayonnaise, Served with	75	Old Fashioned Tuna Sandwich (G, D, F) Tuna flakes, Mayonnaise, Lettuce, Onion Gherkin, Toasted Sour Dough Dread and Crispy Fries	75
Chicken BBQ (D, C, G)	75	Fries		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
Chicken Tikka, onion rings, sweet mango chutney, Tomatoes, chili flakes and Fresh coriander		Falafel Pita (G, D) Homemade Falafel Wrapped in Markouk Bread	50		
<b>Pepperoni</b> (D, G) Pepperoni, Vine-Ripened Tomatoes and Mozzarella Cheese	80	with Crisp Lettuce, Garlic Cream, Red Pepper Hummus, Arabic Pickles, Served with Fries			
Fungi (D, G)	85				

D-Dairy, E-Egg, F-Fish, M-Mollusks, L-Lupin, S-Soya, P-Peanuts, G-Gluten, CS-Crustaceans, MS-Mustard, N-Nuts, SS-Sesame, C-Celery, SP-Sulphates, V-Vegetarian

All Prices are in UAE Dirhams inclusive of 7% Municipality fee, 10% service charge



## Indian And Oriental

Paneer Jhalfrezi (D) Served With paratha or Fragrant Basmati Rice, Papadum and Mixed Salad	75
Dal Makhani (D) Black lentil, red kidney bean, spices, butter, and cream, Served with paratha or Basmati Rice Papadum and Mixed Salad	65
Butter Chicken (D) Served With Fragrant Basmati Rice, Papadum and mixed pickle and kachumber Salad	65
Salmon Harra (F, N) Served Saffron Rice, Tomato and Bell Pepper Sauce and Pine Nuts	180

## Pasta

Vegetable Biryani (D)  Basmati Rice Cooked with Authentic Spices, Curry Sauce, mixed vegetable, Served with Papadum and	95	Choose Your Pasta (D, G) Spaghetti, Penne, Gluten-Free Penne, Gnocchi	90
Traditional Condiments  With Boneless Chicken	100	Choose Your Sauce Tomato, Arrabiata Sauce, Bolognese, Cream Sauce, Pesto	
Arabic Mixed Grill Platter (E, G) Shish Taouk, Shish Kebab, Kofta and Lamb chop Served With Arabic Bread, Garlic Mayonnaise,	150	Choose Your Own Topping Seafood, Chicken, Vegetables	35/20/15
Tahini Sauce and Pickles		Plant based mushroom and spinach Ravioli (G) Tomato Ragout, Fresh Basil, Garlic, Olive Oil, Grated Vegan Cheese	80



### Surf And Turf

# Vegetarian Favorites

### Asian Favorites

Mediterranean Sea Bream (F, CS)

Pan-Seared Sea Bream, Served with Piperade, Pomme Puree and Shellfish Sauce

150

120

220

150

Atlantic Salmon (F, CS)

Slow Roasted Salmon Fillet, Served with Crushed Potatoes with Shallots, Seasonal Greens And Brown Shrimp Noisette

Roasted Corn-Fed Chicken Breast (E, G)

Served With Potato Gnocchi, Seasonal Vegetables, Chicken Jus

**Grilled Australian Beef** Tenderloin 200g

Served With Chunky Chips, Grilled Tomato, Portobello Mushroom and Rocket Leaves

Hand-Rolled Gnocchi (D, N)

With Sauce Romanesco and Toasted almonds In Sage Butter

150

Pad Thai Goong (D, C, G)

Prawns, Flat Rice Noodles, Bean Sprouts, Peanuts and Fried Tofu

Nasi Goreng (E, CS)

Chicken Satay, Fried Rice, Indonesian Spiced Prawn Crackers, Fried Egg and Asian Pickles 110

105





Desserts		Strawberry Cheesecake (D, E, G) Topped with Fresh Strawberries, Fruit Coulis	45		
Umm Ali (G, N)	40	Exotic Sliced Seasonal Fruit	45	Melted Cheese Sandwich (D, G) White Sliced Bread, Cheddar Cheese and Crispy Fries	35
Puff Pastry, Milk, Nuts, Raisins, Rosewater- Infused Cream		Our Chef's Selection of Ice Cream (D)	50	Crumb Fried Cod Fish Finger (F, G) White Fish , Bread Crumb, Tartare Sauce and Crispy Fries	60
<b>Crème Catalan</b> (D, E)  Double Cream, Pasteurized Egg, Vanilla Pod and  Caramelized Sugar	40	Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry		Tiny Burger (E, G) Plain Mini-Beef Burger with Tomatoes, Salad Leaves and	40
Chocolate Ganache tart (D, E,	40	Kids Menu		Spaghetti (D, G)	
<b>G, N)</b> Fresh berries, Pineapple Compote and Toffee Sauce.		Cream of Tomato Soup (D, G) Fresh Tomato, Celery, Carrot	30	Served With Tomato (V) or Bolognese Sauce and Parmesan Cheese	35
Espresso Tiramisu (D, E, G) Espresso-soaked Lady Finger, Cream Mascarpone, Coca Powder	45	Chicken Nuggets (E, G) Breaded Chicken, Coleslaw, and Fries	35	Ice Creams (D)	30





# By The Bottle

Estrella Dam 40
Strongbow 40
Amstel Light 40
Corona 40
Heineken 40
Beer Bucket 160
(5 beers of your choice)



## Double Shots 6cl

### Whisky

100
140
250
100

#### Rum

Captain Morgan White	100
Captain Morgan Black	100
Bacardi White	90

#### Vodka

Grey Goose	150
Absolut Blue	100

#### Gin

Bombay Sapphire	90
Tanqueray No. Ten	90



# By The Bottle

Whisky		Rum	
John Jameson	1,100	Captain Morgan White	900
Johnnie Walker Black Label, 12 Year Old	1,400	Captain Morgan Black	900
Chivas Regal , 18 Year Old	2,800	Bacardi White	900
Jack Daniel's	1,100		
Vodka		Gin	
Grey Goose	1,600	Bombay Sapphire	900
Absolut Blue	900	Tanqueray No. Ten	1,000



# By The Glass

Vina Palomeras Blanco, Spain	45
Santa Julia Chardonnay, Argentina	50
Porcupine Ridge Sauvignon Blanc, South Africa	60
Dr. Loosen Riesling ,Germany	65

# By The Bottle

Pinot Grigio Gabbiano, Italy	240
Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand	550
Petit Chablis Louis Jadot, France	400
Domaine Larue Puligny Montrachet "La Garenne" 1er Cru, France	1,850
Dr. Loosen Riesling, Germany	260
Vina Palomeras Blanco, Spain	200
Martin Codax Albarino, Spain	300
Blanc De Pacs Clasica, Spain	250
Casa Lapostolle Chardonnay. Chile	240



# By The Glass

Malbec Argento, Argentina	45
Vina Palomeras Rioja, Spain	45
Mad Fish, Shiraz, Australia	60
Oyster Bay Pinot Noir, New Zealand	

# By The Bottle

Kanonkop Kadette, South Africa	260
Casa Lapostolle, Chile	225
Barone Ricasoli Brolio Chianti, Italy	400
Pintia, Spain	1100
Camino Romano, Spain	400
Stonehedge Shyrah, USA	240
Robert Mondavi Bourbon Barrel Cabernet Sauvignon, USA	450
Louis Jadot Gevrey Chambertin, France	1300
Barossa Valley Estates Shiraz, Australia	325
Marsyas Rouge, Lebanon	600



45

70

## By The Glass

Vina Palomeras Rosato, Spain	
M De Minuty Provence, France	

# By The Bottle

Matua , New Zealand	315
Sunset Ksara, Lebanon	300

## By The Bottle

Moet & Chandon Imperial, France	990
Moet & Chandon Imperial Rose, France	1,150
Dom Perignon Blanc, France	3,950
Organic Prosecco, Italy	325
Jeio Prosecco Valdobbiadene, Italy	325
Frexinet Cava, Spain	325



### Water

#### Still Water

Aqua Panna 50cl, Aqua Panna 75cl 30/35

### Sparkling Water

San Pellegrino 50cl, San Pellegrino 75cl 30/35

35

### Fresh Juices

Orange, Watermelon, Pineapple, Carrot

### Soft Drinks

Pepsi, Pepsi Diet, Mirinda, 7up, 7up Diet, Soda water, Tonic Water, Ginger Ala

Bavaria

Red Bull, Red Bull Sugar Free

### Coffee

24

24

50

Espresso	19
Double Espresso	25
Cappuccino	30
Macchiato	25
Americano	25
Café Latte	30
Turkish coffee	30
Hot Chocolate	30
Tea And Infusions	25